

5500 Granada Blvd. Coral Gables, FL 33146 305.667.9470 margauxschool.org



REGISTRATION FOR 2018-2019/5778

Save money on tuition as a Temple Judea Member!

Temple members are eligible for significant tuition discounts and receive all of the benefits of being a member of Temple Judea. Temple membership information is included on our rate card, so you can see what savings this would be for your family.

Parent/Guardian 1 Information			Parent/Guardian 2 Information			
Name:			Name:			
Address:			Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	City: State: Zip:			
Home Phone:			Home Ph	one:		
Cell Phone:			Cell Phor	e:		
Business Phon	ie:		Business	Phone:		
Occupation:			Occupation	on:		
Employer:			Employer	:		
Email Address:	:		Email Ad	dress:		
Religious Affiliation:			Religious Affiliation:			
Parent's Marita	ıl Status: □ Married	I □ Single □ Separate	ed/Divorced	☐ Widowed ☐ Other		
Child 1 Inform	nation					
Student's Nam				name:		
Date of Birth: Gender:				_ Age as of September	1, 2018:	
If under the ag	e of 2, was your ch	ild born premature? □	lno □yes			
If yes, please in	ndicate by how mar	ny weeks				
*Grouping Req	μest:					
Child 2 Infor	mation					
Student's Na	me:		Nic	kname:		
Date of Birth: Gender			r:	Age as of Septemb	er 1, 2018:	
If under the a	ige of 2, was your c	child born premature?	□no □yes			
If yes, please	indicate by how m	any weeks				
*Grouping Re	equest:					

*We use our best professional judgment and experience in assigning your child to his or her classroom. We take many criteria into account when making this placement, including but not limited to; your child's gender, age, compatibility with students, previous teacher recommendations as well as the class size. When possible, we like to have a balance of children having their first school experience with more seasoned school children. Requests for your child to be placed with a friend will be considered, however, we will not accept requests for teachers. Your child's final school placement is at the sole discretion of the administration of The Margaux Early Childhood School. There will be no changes made prior to the school start date.





CONFIDENTIAL FAMILY INFORMATION FORM

Please fill out and return. This provides valuable information about your child.

Child 1 Name:
Please list any allergies your child has (including pets, foods, medications):
Child 2 Name:
Please list any allergies your child has (including pets, foods, medications):
HOME LIFE
Are there other adults living in household (ie.caregiver, housekeeper, nanny)? If so, please share their names:
Who cares for your child when parent(s) are absent?
Are any languages other than English spoken at home? ☐ Spanish ☐ Hebrew ☐ Other
PHOTO PERMISSION
I hereby grant permission for the Margaux School at Temple Judea to utilize artwork, photographs, or any other visual representation of my child/ren in connection with any brochure, video, promotion, website, email advertising or any other media. Names and personal information of the children will not be disclosed.
☐ Yes, I do grant permission ☐ No, I do not grant permission
Parent/Guardian Signature
PERSONAL INFORMATION
The Margaux School at Temple Judea may from time-to-time publish some personal information to staff and other parents at the school, such as your child's name, home telephone number, home address, parents' cell phone numbers and email addresses. If you prefer that we do not disclose this information about you and your child to these specific third parties, you may opt out of those disclosures, other than disclosures permitted by law
☐ Yes, my child's information may be included ☐ No, my child's information may not be included
Parent/Guardian Signature





Child 1 Name:

Program Selection (sel	ect one):				
	☐ Playgroup & 2's 5 Day 8:30 - 2:45				
	☐ Playgroup & 2's 5 Day 8:30 - 12:15				
	☐ Playgroup & 2's 3 Day 8:30 – 2:45				
	□ 3's 5 Day 8:30 – 2:45				
	☐ Pre Kindergarten 5 Day 8:30 – 2:45				
Payment Method (selec					
	☐ Check/Bill Pay/ACH				
T W D (D) (□ Credit Card				
Tuition Payment Plan (
	Plan A	1 6			
	☐ Plan B (add \$250 administrative fee)	\$			
Total Tuition Amount:	☐ Plan C (add \$350 administrative fee)	1 2			
First Payment Amount	(ontor in far column):	\$			
	ount (subtract \$650 if registered before January 15, 2018)	\$			
Early Bird Tultion Disc	ount (Subtract \$650 if registered before January 15, 2016)	Ψ			
Child 2 Name:					
Program Selection (sel	,				
	☐ Playgroup & 2's 5 Day 8:30 - 2:45				
	☐ Playgroup & 2's 5 Day 8:30 - 12:15				
	☐ Playgroup & 2's 3 Day 8:30 – 2:45				
	□ 3's 5 Day 8:30 – 2:45				
	☐ Pre Kindergarten 5 Day 8:30 – 2:45				
Payment Method (selec					
	☐ Check/Bill Pay/ACH				
Tuition Downsont Dlan /	☐ Credit Card				
Tuition Payment Plan (Select one): ☐ Plan A				
	☐ Plan B (add \$250 administrative fee)	\$			
	☐ Plan C (add \$350 administrative fee)	\$			
Total Tuition Amount:		Ψ			
	act 10% from oldest child's total tuition): \$				
First Payment Amount		\$			
Early Bird Tuition Disc	\$				
		<u> </u>			
Additional Required Fe					
	Security Fee	\$545			
	Building Fee	\$350			
Temple Membership (if	applicable, select one):				
	☐ Family 35+				
	☐ Single Parent 35+				
Membership Payment	Plan (select one):				
	☐ Plan A				
	☐ Plan B (add \$100 administrative fee in far column)	\$			
	☐ Plan C (add \$200 administrative fee in far column)	\$			
Initial Dues Payment:		\$			
	Total Due July 25 th :				
R	Registration Fee Due Now (\$650 per child)				





Mandatory Financial Payment Form

As part of our registration process it is required that you agree to keep a credit card on file. You will be held responsible for tuition for the school year unless written notice of cancellation is received before July 1st: Charges will not be refunded or prorated if the child is absent or otherwise fails to attend after school opens. Tuition payments are due, as per the attached schedule, and must be paid promptly. The Margaux School reserves the right to disallow a child to attend school until their financial obligation is brought current. We also reserve the right to refuse registration for additional programs offered to those whose accounts are not in good standing.

All families in the Margaux Early Childhood School at Temple Judea are required to have a valid credit card on file.

<u>Tuition Payment</u>: In the event that payment is not received by payment plan due date, a charge will be processed on your credit card on the 25th of the month. This will process automatically without additional notification.

Extended Day & Before Care Payment: In the event that payment is not received on time, a charge will be processed on your credit card on the 25th of the month. This will process automatically without additional notification.

<u>All Other Outstanding Payments</u>: In the event that your Margaux School account has an outstanding balance that is 30 days past due, a charge will be processed on your credit card on the 25th of the next month. This will process automatically without additional notification.

<u>Use of Card on File</u>: If you would like to use the card on file for a additional payment to Temple Judea this should be indicated in writing or by email for each desired charge.

In the event your card is compromised, changed, or expired it is your responsibility to provide the Margaux School with a new card to avoid additional charges.

CREDIT CARD AUTHORIZATION AGREEMENT

Please print as it appears on your credit card:

Name:					
Home Phone:		Cell:		Work:	
Billing Address: _					
City:		Si	tate:	Zip:	
	□Visa	□MasterCard	Card must I	be valid through July 1	, 2019
Credit Card #:					_ EXP/
Signature (Requ	uired)			Da	ate:
☐ Spread	dahaat	For (Office Use Only ☐ Finance		
☐ Spread ☐ Re-Enr ☐ Placem	rollment		☐ Chave	erware	
□ Placen	ieni		Date Kec	ceived	Rate Sheet 11/3/17



TEMPLE MEMBER TUITION RATES

	Before M	arch 1 st	After M	arch 1 st	After J	une 1 st
Playgroup & 2's	Check/Bill Pay/ACH	Credit Card	Check/Bill Pay/ACH	Credit Card	Check/Bill Pay/ACH	Credit Card
5 Day 8:30 - 2:45	\$7,575	\$7,802	\$8,075	\$8,317	\$8,325	\$8,575
5 Day 8:30 - 12:15	\$5,800	\$5,974	\$6,300	\$6,489	\$6,550	\$6,747
3 Day 8:30 - 2:45	\$5,800	\$5,974	\$6,300	\$6,489	\$6,550	\$6,747
3's						
5 Day 8:30 - 2:45	\$7,350	\$7,571	\$7,850	\$8,086	\$8,100	\$8,343
Pre Kindergarten						
5 Day 8:30 - 2:45	\$5,475	\$5,639	\$5,975	\$6,154	\$6,225	\$6,412

TUITION PAYMENT OPTIONS

Plan A: Single payment due July 25, 2018

Plan B: Three payments (\$250 Administrative Fee)

Payments due July 25, 2018, November 25, 2018, February 25, 2019

Plan C: Monthly Payments (\$350 Administrative Fee)

First & Last month due July 25, 2018, Remaining 7 months due the 25th of each month, August – February

*Early Bird Tuition Credit (application must be received by January 15, 2018) SUBTRACT \$650 per child Sibling discount (10% off oldest child's tuition)

ADDITIONAL REQUIRED FEES

	Check/Bill Pay/ACH	Credit Card
Security Fee (Per Family)	\$545	\$560
Building Fee (Per Family)	\$350	\$360
Registration (Per Child))	\$650	\$670

The Registration Fee of \$650 is required at the time of application to reserve your child's spot.

TEMPLE MEMBERSHIP RATES

	Check/Bill Pay/ACH	Credit Card	
Family 35 and Over	\$2,700	\$2,781	
Single Parent and Over	\$1,500	\$1,545	

MEMBERSHIP PAYMENT OPTIONS

Plan A: Single payment due July 25, 2018

Plan B: Three payments (\$100 Administrative Fee)

Payments due July 25, 2018, November 25, 2018, February 25, 2019

Plan C: Monthly Payments (\$200 Administrative Fee)

One third of the total due July 25, 2018,

Balance in 8 monthly payments starting August 25th

To qualify for the Temple Member Rate, families must be members in good standing in Torah Circle, Chai, Family, or Single Parent membership categories



NON-MEMBER TUITION RATES

	Before March 1 st		After March 1 st		After June 1 st	
Playgroup & 2's	Check/Bill	Credit Card	Check/Bill	Credit Card	Check/Bill	Credit Card
	Pay/ACH		Pay/ACH		Pay/ACH	
5 Day 8:30 - 2:45	\$10,700	\$11,021	\$11,200	\$11,536	\$11,450	\$11,794
5 Day 8:30 - 12:15	\$7,575	\$7,802	\$8,075	\$8,317	\$8,325	\$8,575
3 Day 8:30 – 2:45	\$7,575	\$7,802	\$8,075	\$8,317	\$8,325	\$8,575
3's						
5 Day 8:30 – 2:45	\$10,675	\$10,995	\$11,175	\$11,510	\$11,425	\$11,768
Pre Kindergarten						
5 Day 8:30 – 2:45	\$8,250	\$8,498	\$8,750	\$9,013	\$9,000	\$9,270

TUITION PAYMENT OPTIONS

Plan A: Single payment due July 25, 2018

Plan B: Three payments (\$250 Administrative Fee)

Payments due July 25, 2018, November 25, 2018, February 25, 2019

Plan C: Monthly Payments (\$350 Administrative Fee)

First & Last month due July 25, 2018, Remaining 7 months due the 25th of each month, August – February

Early Bird Tuition Credit (application must be received by January 15, 2018) \$650 per child

Sibling discount (10% off oldest child's tuition)

ADDITIONAL REQUIRED FEES

	Check/Bill Pay/ACH	Credit Card
Security Fee (Per Family)	\$545	\$560
Building Fee (Per Family)	\$350	\$360
Registration (Per Child))	\$650	\$670

The Registration Fee of \$650 is required at the time of application to reserve your child's spot.